 ICLINATION REPORT

COASTAL STATES GAS PRODUCING COMPANY
P.O. Box 235
Midland, Texas 79701

Gonzales-Federal "31" #3
760" FEL & 660" FSL,
Section 31, T-9-S, R-33-E,
Lea County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

368 0.50 3.24 3.24

860 0.50 4.33 7.57
1,356 0.75 6.50 14.07
1,846 1.00 8.58 22.65
2,052 1.00 3.61 26.26
2,550 1.00 8.72 34.98
2,868 1.50 8.36 43.34
3,254 1.00 6.76 50.10
3,531 1.00 4.85 54.95
3,762 1.00 4.04 58.99
4,005 0.75 3.18 62.17
4,155 1.00 2.63 64.80
4,356 1.00 3.52 68.32

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
report, and that such information given above is true and complete.

P.O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

€
iv

Sworn and SUbSCfIbEda&ﬁOTGMS,fRIS the 16th day of February, 1972.

Y 27 A

Notary Public in and for
Hockiey County, Texas




